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CANOE POLO

MEN

Cumulative Statistics

TPE - Chinese Taipei

After 4 Matches

Coach: 

No Name
Total All Goals/Shots

G/S % CS BS PS

Offence

AS TO RP

Defence

ST BL S FP

Punishments

GC YC RC
TP

1 TENG HUI Huang 0/1 0 0/1 2 2 16:37

2 FENG  CHENG Hsieh 2/7 29 1/6 1/1 3 3 1:04:34

3 CHING HSIEN Lu 3/15 20 1/4 2/11 4 2 1 2 1:08:06

6 TAI YUAN Chiu 0/3 0 0/2 0/1 1 3 1 40:54

7 SHIH FEI Cheng 0/4 0 0/2 0/2 2 3 2 1:08:50

8 CHIA LIN Ho 0/2 0 0/2 1 3 2 56:45

9 YA SHE Lin 2 1 2 15:24

10 SHENG-HUA Chen 1/6 17 0/3 1/3 1 1:08:50

TOTAL 6/38 16 2/18 4/20 1 18 6 6 10 2

Sprints

No Name won lost

8 CHIA LIN Ho 2 6

Attacks
All Attacks

G/A %

Majority

G/A %

Minority

G/A %
TO TO %

Chinese Taipei 6/23 26 18 78

Shots

Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

Field Goals

Close Shots

Background Shots

Penalty Shots

Fastbreak Shots

All Shots

6

2

4

6

14

5

9

14

6

3

3

6

10

7

3

10

38

18

20

38

16

11

20

16

LEGEND
% Efficiency G/S Goals/Shots CS Close Shots AS Assists ST Steals GC Green Card

TP Time Played G/A Goals/Attacks BS Background Shots TO Turnover BL Blocks YC Yellow Card

No Shirt Number FP Foul Penalty PS Penalty Shots RP Penalty received S Saves RC Red Card
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