

MEN



Cumulative Statistics

TPE - Chinese Taipei

After 4 Matches

		Coac	h:														
No	Name	Total		All	All Goals/Shots		Offence		Defence				Punishments		ТР		
		G/S	%	CS	BS	PS	AS	то	RP	ST	BL	S	FP	GC	YC	RC	18
1	TENG HUI Huang	0/1	0	0/1				2		2							16:37
2	FENG CHENG Hsieh	2/7	29	1/6	1/1			3				3					1:04:34
3	CHING HSIEN Lu	3/15	20	1/4	2/11			4			2	1		2			1:08:06
6	TAI YUAN Chiu	0/3	0	0/2	0/1			1		3	1						40:54
7	SHIH FEI Cheng	0/4	0	0/2	0/2			2			3	2					1:08:50
8	CHIA LIN Ho	0/2	0		0/2		1	3				2					56:45
9	YA SHE Lin							2		1		2					15:24
10	SHENG-HUA Chen	1/6	17	0/3	1/3			1									1:08:50
	TOTAL	6/38	16	2/18	4/20		1	18		6	6	10		2			

Sprints

No	Name	won	lost
8	CHIA LIN Ho	2	6

Attacks

	All Attacks		Majori	ty	Minori	ty	то	то %
	G/A	%	G/A	%	G/A	%		10 //
Chinese Taipei	6/23	26					18	78

Shots

	Goals	Saves	Missed	Post	Blocked	Total	%
Field Goals	6	14	6		10	38	16
Close Shots	2	5	3		7	18	11
Background Shots	4	9	3		3	20	20
Penalty Shots							
Fastbreak Shots							
All Shots	6	14	6		10	38	16

